Bell Schedule for Lewis 2020-2021

REGULAR DAY SCHEDULE (Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays)

7:30
7:45
7:55
8:00
10:25
11:00
11:20
2:00
2:25

Drop Off, Breakfast Begins
TK/Kindergarten gate opens

Warning Bell

School Begins

Kinder/TK Lunches (staggered)

1st Grade Lunches (staggered)

2nd 6rade Lunches (staggered)
TK/Kindergarten Student Dismissal

First and Second Grade Student Dismissal

MINIMUM DAY - EARLY DISMISSAL SCHEDULE (Wednesdays)

7:30
7:45

7:55

8:00
10:25
11:00
11:20
12:00
12:25

Drop Off, Breakfast Begins
TK/Kindergarten gate opens

Warning Bell

School Begins

Kinder/TK Lunches (staggered)

1st Grade Lunches (staggered)

2nd Grade Lunches (staggered)
TK/Kindergarten Student Dismissal

First and Second Grade Student Dismissal




