## Bell Schedule for Lewis 2020-2021

## REGULAR DAY SCHEDULE (Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays)

7:30	Drop Off, Breakfast Begins
7:45	TK/Kindergarten gate opens
7:55	Warning Bell
8:00	School Begins
10:25	Kinder/TK Lunches (staggered)
11:00	1st Grade Lunches (staggered)
11:20	2nd Grade Lunches (staggered)
2:00	TK/Kindergarten Student Dismissal
2:25	First and Second Grade Student Dismissal

## MINIMUM DAY - EARLY DISMISSAL SCHEDULE (Wednesdays)

7:30	Drop Off, Breakfast Begins
7:45	TK/Kindergarten gate opens
7:55	Warning Bell
8:00	School Begins
10:25	Kinder/TK Lunches (staggered)
11:00	1st Grade Lunches (staggered)
11:20	2nd Grade Lunches (staggered)
12:00	TK/Kindergarten Student Dismissal
12:25	First and Second Grade Student Dismissal

